
Bob Uttl <uttlbob@gmail.com>

Decision on your manuscript 

Fred Fenter <Frederick.Fenter@frontiersin.org> Wed, Feb 21, 2024 at 3:30 AM
To: Bob Uttl <uttlbob@gmail.com>
Cc: Frontiers in Psychology - Peer Review <psychology.editorial.office@frontiersin.org>, Mirjam Eckert
<mirjam.eckert@frontiersin.org>, Kamila Markram <kamila.markram@frontiersin.org>, Daniel Petrariu
<Daniel.Petrariu@frontiersin.org>, Giovanni Lippi <giovanni.lippi@frontiersin.org>, "axcleer@ulb.ac.be"
<axcleer@ulb.ac.be>, "psychology@frontiersin.org" <psychology@frontiersin.org>, "sjaswal@cus.ac.in"
<sjaswal@cus.ac.in>, "e.davelaar@bbk.ac.uk" <e.davelaar@bbk.ac.uk>, Lia Noce <lia.noce@frontiersin.org>

Dear Prof. U�l,
 
I am sorry to hear that you think a call would not have been useful, I am confident we could have resolved the ma�er.
 
Now that your paper has been submi�ed elsewhere, we will ask our accoun�ng department to make the requested
transfer to your credit card. My assistant Lia (in copy) will coordinate the reimbursement for you.
 
Very best regards,
 
Fred Fenter

Frederick Fenter, Ph.D. 
Chief Execu�ve Editor 
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1005 Lausanne, Switzerland 
Telephone :  +41 79 730 86 90
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<mirjam.eckert@frontiersin.org>; Kamila Markram <kamila.markram@frontiersin.org>; Daniel Petrariu
<Daniel.Petrariu@frontiersin.org>; Giovanni Lippi <giovanni.lippi@frontiersin.org>; Lia Noce
<lia.noce@frontiersin.org>; axcleer@ulb.ac.be <axcleer@ulb.ac.be>; psychology@frontiersin.org
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